General information about company

Scrip code 511048

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE175Q01018

Name of the company

KUSAM ELECTRICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % of class of securities (IX)
. .+ | No. Of shares
Category of | Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- X shares held | total no. of shares .
Category . g underlying _ No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder shareholders | equity up equity Depository (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, Rights Total as a
(IT) (II0) shares held | shares held . AV)+(V)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of o
Receipts (VI) % of
Iv) V) (VD (A+B+C2) Class | Class (A+B+C)
Total
eg: X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 150700 150700 62.79 150700 150700 | 62.79
Group
(B) Public 35 89300 89300 37.21 89300 89300 |37.21
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 42 240000 240000 100 240000 240000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , TS\IIIImeer of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 ziires d
. assuming full | Lockedin [P, ooc O Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ; otherwise g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares - convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding ", percentage of A -
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
. Warrants diluted share % of Sa 7o
securities . and No. Of . - 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD= " |No_ |total | No. | t0t2 u u u
Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (6] (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.79 150700
Group
B) Public 37.21 80100 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 230800 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % cach class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares shares of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ) Y pe paid-up | underlying : No of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ’ held (VII) | (calculated as per ioh % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository _ Rights a/%0
(I shares shares Receipts (VI) | Iv)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
held IV) |} 4 ) (V)+ (VD) | Asa % of (A+B+C2) | Class | Class Total | Voting
eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 7 150700 150700 | 62.79 150700 150700 | 62.79
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 150700 150700 62.79 150700 150700 | 62.79
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 150700 150700 | 62.79 150700 150700 | 62.79
Promoter Group
(AFA)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holdlng nominal share 32 28500 28500 11.88 28500 28500 |11.88
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
® capital in excess of Rs. 1 27450 27450 11.44 27450 27450 | 11.44
2 lakhs
(m) Any Other (specify) 2 33350 33350 13.9 33350 33350 | 13.9
Sub-Total (B)(4) 35 89300 89300 37.21 89300 89300 |37.21
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
35 89300 89300 37.21 89300 89300 |37.21
B)(D)HB)2)HB)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 42 240000 240000 100 240000 240000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 42 240000 240000 100 240000 240000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nur{l{beriof pledged or iation of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ bered urﬁ erho
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) cquity shares
Sr. - . - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | f erma(i(la\/) )
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) XD= | no. |9T®@ | o | oftotal | Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
(a) (VID+HX) As a % @) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 0 (if) (iii)
(b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 62.79 150700
(Slu)b'TOtal @A) 62.79 150700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
62.79 150700
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
() 11.88 19300 0 0 0
(h) 11.44 27450 0 0 0
(m) 13.9 33350 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 3721 80100 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B=B))+ 37.21 80100 0 0 0
B)2)+B)B3)+
B)#)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 230800
Total (A+B+C 100 230800

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHANDMAL
PARASMAL
GOLIYA

JHANWARLAL
BHANWARLAL
SIPANI

PRAMILA
ABHEYKUMAR
GOLIYA

AJAY
ABHEYKUMAR
GOLIYA

PRADIP
CHANDMAL
GOLIYA

KUSUMCHANDMALGOLIYA

MILLI
NAVIN
GOLIYA

PAN (II)

AAFPG6264R

AAIPS1625B

AAMPG3314M

AOOPG6052Q

ADKPG9240M

AAMPGO0745L

AMMPS1397]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

85800

5000

5000

20000

400

17000

17500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

85800

5000

5000

20000

400

17000

17500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.75

2.08

2.08

0.17

7.08

7.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

85800

5000

5000

20000

400

17000

17500

Class eg:y

Total

85800

5000

5000

20000

400

17000

17500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.75

2.08

2.08

0.17

7.08

7.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.75

2.08

2.08

0.17

7.08

7.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X

111))

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

85800

5000

5000

20000

400

17000

17500




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

150700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

150700

Class eg:y

Total

150700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

62.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150700

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the KAMAL PREMCHAND GOLIYA Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1I) AADPG7736N Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 18350 18350

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 18350 18350
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.65 7.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 18350 18350

Class eg:y

Total 18350 18350

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 7.65 7.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.65 7.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18350 18350

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the i

Shareholders (I) NANDITA KAMAL GOLIYA Click here to go back
PAN (II) AAMPG0722B Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 27450 27450

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 27450 27450
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.44 11.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 27450 27450

Class eg:y

Total 27450 27450

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 11.44 11.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.44 11.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27450 27450

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

LLP

LLP

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURAJ INSTRUMENTS LLP

PARAS ELECTRONICS LLP

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ACTFS6088H

AAQFP9934J

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

1

2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15000

18350

33350

33350

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

15000

18350

33350

33350

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.25

7.65

13.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15000

18350

33350

33350

Class eg:y

Total

15000

18350

33350

33350

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.25

7.65

13.9

13.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.25

7.65

13.9

13.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

15000

18350

33350

33350




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







