General information about company							
Scrip code	511048						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE175Q01018						
Name of the company	KUSAM ELECTRICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

			Table l	- Summar	y Statement ho	olding of spe	ecified securities				
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	ategory of Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- nareholder shareholders equity up equity underlying Depository (VII) (III) (VIII) (VIIII) (VIIII) (VIIII) (VIIII) (VIIIII) (VIIIIII) (VIIIIIIIIII	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a				
	(II) shares netu (IV) (V) Receipts (VI) (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	150700			150700	62.79	150700		150700	62.79
(B)	Public	35	89300			89300	37.21	89300		89300	37.21
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	42	240000			240000	100	240000		240000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
				securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.79					150700			
(B)	Public				37.21					80100	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					230800	0	0	0

	Table II - S	Statement sh	owing sha	reholdin	g pattern of t	he Promot	er and Promoter G	Froup			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number of Voting Rights held i each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total
		()		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group				•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	150700			150700	62.79	150700		150700	62.79
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	150700			150700	62.79	150700		150700	62.79
(2)	Foreign	1	•	•	1		•	ı			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	150700			150700	62.79	150700		150700	62.79
В	Table III - Statement she	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governmen	it(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	32	28500			28500	11.88	28500		28500	11.88
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	27450			27450	11.44	27450		27450	11.44
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2	33350			33350	13.9	33350		33350	13.9
Sub-Total (B)(4)		35	89300			89300	37.21	89300		89300	37.21
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		35	89300			89300	37.21	89300		89300	37.21
С	Table IV - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern o	of the Non F	Promoter- Non Pu	blic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		42	240000			240000	100	240000		240000	100
Total (A+B+C)		42	240000			240000	100	240000		240000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Outstanding Outstand	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (iroup	I				I
(1)	Indian											
(a)				62.79					150700			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.79					150700			
(2)	Foreign	•	1	1	ı		ı		•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				62.79					150700			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder	ı		•			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				11.88					19300	0	0	0
(h)				11.44					27450	0	0	0
(m)				13.9					33350	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				37.21					80100	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				37.21					80100	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	moter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					230800			
Total (A+B+C				100					230800			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHANDMAL PARASMAL GOLIYA	JHANWARLAL BHANWARLAL SIPANI	PRAMILA ABHEYKUMAR GOLIYA	AJAY ABHEYKUMAR GOLIYA	PRADIP CHANDMAL GOLIYA	KUSUMCHANDMALGOLIYA	MILLI NAVIN GOLIYA				
PAN (II)	AAFPG6264R	AAIPS1625B	AAMPG3314M	AOOPG6052Q	ADKPG9240M	AAMPG0745L	AMMPS1397J				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	85800	5000	5000	20000	400	17000	17500				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	85800	5000	5000	20000	400	17000	17500				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.75	2.08	2.08	8.33	0.17	7.08	7.29				
Number of Voting l	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities	s (IX)								
Class eg:X	85800	5000	5000	20000	400	17000	17500				
Class eg:y											
Total	85800	5000	5000	20000	400	17000	17500				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	35.75	2.08	2.08	8.33	0.17	7.08	7.29				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.75	2.08	2.08	8.33	0.17	7.08	7.29				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
	pledged or otherv	wise encumbered (X	III)	ı	1	Γ	1				
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	85800	5000	5000	20000	400	17000	17500				

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150700						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150700						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.79						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	150700						
Class eg:y							
Total	150700						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	62.79						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.79						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150700						
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMAL PREMCHAND GOLIYA	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AADPG7736N	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18350	18350							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18350	18350							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.65	7.65							
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	18350	18350							
Class eg:y									
Total	18350	18350							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.65	7.65							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.65	7.65							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18350	18350							
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under								

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NANDITA KAMAL GOLIYA	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAMPG0722B	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27450	27450			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	27450	27450			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.44	11.44			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	27450	27450			
Class eg:y					
Total	27450	27450			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.44	11.44			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.44	11.44			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	27450	27450			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	LLP	LLP	LLP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURAJ INSTRUMENTS LLP	PARAS ELECTRONICS LLP	Click here to go ba	
PAN (II)	ACTFS6088H	AAQFP9934J	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2 2	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15000	18350	33350	33350
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15000	18350	33350	33350
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.25	7.65	13.9	13.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	15000	18350	33350	33350
Class eg:y				
Total	15000	18350	33350	33350
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.25	7.65	13.9	13.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.25	7.65	13.9	13.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15000	18350	33350	33350

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	